
AGE 3-5
Years

5-7
Years

7-9
Years

9-11
Years

11-13
Years Ladies

 HEIGHT 105cm
(41")

120cm
(47")

130cm
(51")

140cm
(55")

152cm
(60")

Hips 36"
& above

AGE 8-10 Years 11-13 Years Ladies S/M Ladies L/XL

 HEIGHT 140cm (55") 152cm (60") Hips 36"-42" Hips 42"-48"

COTTON SOFT TIGHTS
MFC

*Garment Measurements are subject to tolerances. They are not be taken as absolute measurement values. When a garment is
measured, the values may vary and can be above, below or the same as the values stated. All measurements are done with the

garments laying flat.

OPAQUE TIGHTS
OPA

Socks & Tights Size Guide

SIZE 6-8.5 Small 9-12 12.5-3.5 4-6.5 7-11

SHOE SIZE (EU) 22.5-26 27-30 31-36 37-40 41-46

SHORT, LONG, BOW & OVERKNEE SOCKS
MFS, MFL, BOW & MFK


