

Socks & Tights Size Guide

COTTON SOFT TIGHTS MFC

AGE	3-5 Years	5-7 Years	7-9 Years	9-11 Years	11-13 Years	Ladies
HEIGHT	105cm	120cm	130cm	140cm	152cm	Hips 36"
	(41")	(47")	(51")	(55")	(60")	& above

OPAQUE TIGHTS OPA

AGE	8-10 Years	11-13 Years	Ladies S/M	Ladies L/XL
HEIGHT	140cm (55")	152cm (60")	Hips 36"-42"	Hips 42"-48"

SHORT, LONG, BOW & OVERKNEE SOCKS MFS, MFL, BOW & MFK

SIZE	6-8.5 Small	9-12	12.5-3.5	4-6.5	7-11
SHOE SIZE (EU)	22.5-26	27-30	31-36	37-40	41-46

^{*}Garment Measurements are subject to tolerances. They are not be taken as absolute measurement values. When a garment is measured, the values may vary and can be above, below or the same as the values stated. All measurements are done with the garments laying flat.